
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Project ID: 0324000124

Location: 03-Yol-16-10.0/15.0

Contract Code: C

Number of Items: 27

YOLO COUNTY AT AND NEAR GUINDA FROM 0.2 MILE EAST OF
COUNTY ROAD 43 EAST INTERSECTION TO 0.1 MILE WEST OF
COUNTY ROAD 68

Partial depth recycling, and RHMA-G.

Federal Aid #1: NONE

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

8 $3,174,380.00 -14.63%

40 -$464,502.5014

DVBE - 3.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $2,709,877.50 VC1800000011 ALL-AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

1700 ACACIA AVENUE

SUTTER CA  95982

(530) 617-5111

00948762

(530) 267-5236

Phone

Fax

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

2 $2,739,539.00 VC0000013950 A. TEICHERT & SON, INC. DBA TEICHERT

3500 AMERICAN RIVER DR

SACRAMENTO CA  95864

(916) 484-3011

00000008

(916) 757-6499

Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

3 $2,743,944.34 VC0000017652 ARGONAUT CONSTRUCTORS, INC.

360 SUTTON PLACE

SANTA ROSA CA  95407

(707) 542-4862

00171432

(707) 542-4897

Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

4 $2,817,244.00 VC0000003984 GEORGE REED, INC.

1200 SCENIC DRIVE, SUITE 200

MODESTO CA  95350

(209) 523-0734

00211337

(209) 523-4927

Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#
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06/11/2025Contract Number: 03-3G4004

Bid Opening Date: 05/13/2025

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

5 $2,900,515.30 VC0000019955 O.C. JONES & SONS, INC.

1520 FOURTH STREET

BERKELEY CA  94710

(510) 526-3424

00759729

(510) 526-0990

Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

6 $2,901,049.90 VC0000017415 GRANITE ROCK COMPANY

5225 HELLYER AVENUE, SUITE 220

SAN JOSE CA  95138

(408) 574-1415

00000022

(408) 365-9548

Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

7 $3,053,000.00 VC0000014550 MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION

8801 FOLSOM BOULEVARD STE 260

SACRAMENTO CA  95826

(916) 381-0911

00726454

(916) 381-1447

Phone

Fax

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

$2,707,306.90 VC0000000213 GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

4001 BRADSHAW ROAD

SACRAMENTO CA  95827

(831) 768-4020

00000089

Phone

12 - SB Awarded Contract

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS FIRST,
THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.
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06/11/2025Contract Number: 03-3G4004

Bid Opening Date: 05/13/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

ALL-AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

3,000.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 3,000.00LUMP SUM

1,500.000002 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 40.0 60,000.00

13,000.000003 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 13,000.00LUMP SUM

130,000.000004 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 130,000.00LUMP SUM

5,900.000005 128652 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS) LS 5,900.00LUMP SUM

60.000006 129161 AUTOMATED FLAGGER ASSISTANCE DEVICE DAY EA 80.0 4,800.00

10,000.000007 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 10,000.00LUMP SUM

2,900.000008 130201 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 2,900.00LUMP SUM

9.250009 130610 TEMPORARY CHECK DAM LF 30.0 277.50

230.000010 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 3.0 690.00

12.000011 130640 TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL LF 40.0 480.00

22,000.000012 130730 STREET SWEEPING LS 22,000.00LUMP SUM

65.000013 190185 SHOULDER BACKING TON 1,700.0 110,500.00

7.150014 304450 PARTIAL DEPTH RECYCLING SQYD 74,700.0 534,105.00

200.000015 304451 CEMENT (PARTIAL DEPTH RECYCLING) TON 180.0 36,000.00

590.000016 304452 RECYCLING AGENT (PARTIAL DEPTH RECYCLING) TON 470.0 277,300.00

967.000017 304453 ASPHALTIC EMULSION (PARTIAL DEPTH RECYCLING) TON 41.0 39,647.00

70.000018 304454 SAND COVER (PARTIAL DEPTH RECYCLING) TON 120.0 8,400.00

163.000019 390137 RUBBERIZED HOT MIX ASPHALT (GAP GRADED) TON 7,900.0 1,287,700.00

6,800.000020 394060 DATA CORE LS 6,800.00LUMP SUM

1,500.000021 397005 TACK COAT TON 18.0 27,000.00

5.000022 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 3,240.0 16,200.00

8.000023 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 1,530.0 12,240.00

20.000024 840516 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) SQFT 320.0 6,400.00

0.650025 840619 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN
12-3)

LF 1,120.0 728.00
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06/11/2025Contract Number: 03-3G4004

Bid Opening Date: 05/13/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

ALL-AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure
0.650025 840619 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN

12-3)
LF 1,120.0 728.00

0.650026 840623 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN
36-12)

LF 13,800.0 8,970.00

1.050027 846007 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 80,800.0 84,840.00

$2,709,877.50Bid Amount:
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06/11/2025Contract Number: 03-3G4004

Bid Opening Date: 05/13/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0001 1,000.002,000.00 2,500.00 1,000.002,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00

0002 80,000.00160,000.00 80,000.00 2,000.004,000.00 2,000.00 2,300.00 92,000.00

0003 12,900.0015,000.00 19,600.00 12,900.0015,000.00 19,600.00 12,000.00 12,000.00

0004 514,000.00213,897.00 160,800.00 514,000.00213,897.00 160,800.00 191,000.00 191,000.00

0005 25,000.0010,000.00 18,000.00 25,000.0010,000.00 18,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00

0006 3,200.004,800.00 16,000.00 40.0060.00 200.00 114.00 9,120.00

0007 100,000.0010,000.00 29,000.00 100,000.0010,000.00 29,000.00 9,000.00 9,000.00

0008 850.0010,000.00 5,435.00 850.0010,000.00 5,435.00 1,200.00 1,200.00

0009 1,200.001,950.00 4,050.00 40.0065.00 135.00 70.00 2,100.00

0010 1,800.002,025.00 1,080.00 600.00675.00 360.00 475.00 1,425.00

0011 1,600.001,400.00 1,000.00 40.0035.00 25.00 60.00 2,400.00

0012 60,000.0060,000.00 24,000.00 60,000.0060,000.00 24,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00

0013 127,500.0074,800.00 76,500.00 75.0044.00 45.00 70.00 119,000.00

0014 463,140.00404,127.00 522,900.00 6.205.41 7.00 6.80 507,960.00

0015 36,000.0036,360.00 36,000.00 200.00202.00 200.00 183.00 32,940.00

0016 277,300.00280,120.00 277,300.00 590.00596.00 590.00 640.00 300,800.00

0017 49,200.0033,210.00 12,607.50 1,200.00810.00 307.50 970.00 39,770.00

0018 9,600.0010,800.00 10,200.00 80.0090.00 85.00 165.00 19,800.00

0019 869,000.001,232,400.00 1,264,000.00 110.00156.00 160.00 168.00 1,327,200.00

0020 1,500.001,500.00 20,000.00 1,500.001,500.00 20,000.00 6,600.00 6,600.00

0021 45,000.0024,156.00 29,669.94 2,500.001,342.00 1,648.33 1,300.00 23,400.00

0022 32,400.0045,684.00 29,160.00 10.0014.10 9.00 13.00 42,120.00

0023 6,120.006,120.00 6,043.50 4.004.00 3.95 3.95 6,043.50

0024 8,000.008,256.00 8,121.60 25.0025.80 25.38 25.50 8,160.00

0025 1,064.001,064.00 1,052.80 0.950.95 0.94 0.94 1,052.80

0026 13,110.0013,110.00 12,972.00 0.950.95 0.94 0.94 12,972.00

0027 76,760.0076,760.00 75,952.00 0.950.95 0.94 0.94 75,952.00

$2,739,539.00 $2,743,944.34 $2,817,244.00Bid Amount: $2,900,515.30



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Sixth Seventh

Bid BidAmount Amount

0001 1,100.00 2,000.001,100.00 2,000.00

0002 160,000.00 64,000.004,000.00 1,600.00

0003 12,000.00 12,000.0012,000.00 12,000.00

0004 203,000.00 115,952.00203,000.00 115,952.00

0005 5,600.00 7,000.005,600.00 7,000.00

0006 3,900.00 8,000.0048.75 100.00

0007 6,600.00 6,500.006,600.00 6,500.00

0008 2,850.00 10,000.002,850.00 10,000.00

0009 3,540.00 10,500.00118.00 350.00

0010 1,992.00 1,050.00664.00 350.00

0011 2,040.00 1,000.0051.00 25.00

0012 7,000.00 35,000.007,000.00 35,000.00

0013 136,000.00 130,900.0080.00 77.00

0014 514,683.00 448,200.006.89 6.00

0015 32,940.00 33,300.00183.00 185.00

0016 298,450.00 305,500.00635.00 650.00

0017 42,517.00 36,900.001,037.00 900.00

0018 18,360.00 25,200.00153.00 210.00

0019 1,279,800.00 1,643,200.00162.00 208.00

0020 1,500.00 5,000.001,500.00 5,000.00

0021 24,156.00 13,500.001,342.00 750.00

0022 38,880.00 29,160.0012.00 9.00

0023 6,043.50 12,240.003.95 8.00

0024 8,121.60 6,400.0025.38 20.00

0025 1,052.80 728.000.94 0.65

0026 12,972.00 8,970.000.94 0.65

0027 75,952.00 80,800.000.94 1.00

$2,901,049.90 $3,053,000.00Bid Amount:
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06/11/2025Contract Number: 03-3G4004

Bid Opening Date: 05/13/2025



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-3G4004
03-YOL-16-10.0/15.0
5/13/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1
6/11/2025

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC. ITEM 14 (57.5%)VC0000000213
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC. ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000000213
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC. PULVERIZE & RECLAIM EXISTING ROADWAYVC0000000213
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC. BID ITEMS 15-16VC0000000213
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 14 (1.7%)VC0000000213
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 22 (41.4%)VC0000000213
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION MICROMILLINGVC0000000213
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION OPERATED MILLING MACHINEVC0000000213
256390SACRAMENTO CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 4 (23.2%)VC0000000213
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 23 (100%)VC0000000213
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR CENTRAL ONLY / TEMP. STRIPINGVC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-3G4004
03-YOL-16-10.0/15.0
5/13/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2
6/11/2025

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. BID ITEMS 23-27VC0000000213
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

T AND S, INC. ITEM 4 (58.0%)VC0000000213
983087REDDING CA

T AND S, INC. SETUP, MAINTAIN, TAKEDOWN LANE CLOSURESVC0000000213
983087REDDING CA

VSS EMULTECH ITEM 17 (100%)VC0000000213
809868WEST SACRAMENTO CA

VSS EMULTECH ITEM 21 (100%)VC0000000213
809868WEST SACRAMENTO CA

RE MASON ENGINEERING ITEM 14 (0.76%)VC0000000213
1064766FRESNO CA

RE MASON ENGINEERING ITEM 19 (1.4%)VC0000000213
1064766FRESNO CA

RE MASON ENGINEERING PROFILOGRAPHVC0000000213
1064766FRESNO CA

RE MASON ENGINEERING PROFILOGRAPH / CORRECTIVE GRINDINGVC0000000213
1064766FRESNO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-3G4004
03-YOL-16-10.0/15.0
5/13/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3
6/11/2025

ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 14 (4.5%)VC0000003984
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 22 (31.5%)VC0000003984
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION OPERATED FINISH MILL RENTALVC0000003984
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION OPERATED GRINDER RENTALVC0000003984
256390SACRAMENTO CA

PAVEMENT RECYLCLING SYSTEMS, INC. ITEM 14 (43.5%)VC0000003984
569352JURUPA CA

PAVEMENT RECYLCLING SYSTEMS, INC. ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000003984
569352JURUPA CA

PAVEMENT RECYLCLING SYSTEMS, INC. PDR-C / PARTIAL DEPTH RECYCLING-CEMENT PORTION OF
WORK

VC0000003984
569352JURUPA CA

PAVEMENT RECYLCLING SYSTEMS, INC. ITEMS 15,16VC0000003984
569352JURUPA CA

SAM RHODES, INC. ITEM 7 (41.3%)VC0000003984
1095784GREENWOOD CA

SAM RHODES, INC. INERTIAL PROFILE SERVICES + OPERATED DIAMOND /
PROFILE GRINDER RENTAL

VC0000003984
1095784GREENWOOD CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 4 (12.5%)VC0000003984

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-3G4004
03-YOL-16-10.0/15.0
5/13/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S4
6/11/2025

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 23 (100%)VC0000003984
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE SERVICES + TRAFFIC
CONTROL FOR SUBS PORTION OF WORK

VC0000003984
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEMS 23-27VC0000003984
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-3G4004
03-YOL-16-10.0/15.0
5/13/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5
6/11/2025

ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 22 (43.9%)VC0000013950
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION EQUIPMENT RENTAL FOR COLD PLANEVC0000013950
256390SACRAMENTO CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS INC ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000013950
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS INC ITEM 14 (56.3%)VC0000013950
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS INC BID ITEMS 15,16 PARTIAL DEPTH RECYCLINGVC0000013950
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS INC PARTIAL DEPTH RECYCLINGVC0000013950
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC ITEM 23 (100%)VC0000013950
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC ITEM 4 (7.9%)VC0000013950
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC BID ITEMS 23-27 STRIPINGVC0000013950
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR STRIPING SUBCONTRACTORVC0000013950
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-3G4004
03-YOL-16-10.0/15.0
5/13/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S6
6/11/2025

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000014550
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 4 (100%)VC0000014550
1038244REDDING CA

GRANITEROCK ITEM 14 (58%)VC0000014550
22SAN JOSE CA

GRANITEROCK ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000014550
22SAN JOSE CA

GRANITEROCK ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000014550
22SAN JOSE CA

GRANITEROCK PARTIAL - PDR PLACEMENTVC0000014550
22SAN JOSE CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 23 (100%)VC0000014550
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC BID ITEMS 23 THRU 27VC0000014550
854894ANDERSON CA

VSS EMULTECH ITEM 17 (100%)VC0000014550
809868WEST SACRAMENTO CA

VSS EMULTECH ITEM 21 (100%)VC0000014550
809868WEST SACRAMENTO CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS ITEM 22 (48%)VC0000014550

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-3G4004
03-YOL-16-10.0/15.0
5/13/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
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6/11/2025

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS PARTIAL - OPERATED EQUIPMENT RENTALVC0000014550
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-3G4004
03-YOL-16-10.0/15.0
5/13/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S8
6/11/2025

ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 14 (8%)VC0000017415
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 22 (25%)VC0000017415
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION OPERATED GRINDER RENTAL ONLYVC0000017415
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION OPERATED GRINDER RENTAL ONLYVC0000017415
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ASPHALT DIKE CONSTRUCTION, INC. DBA APCO ITEM 13 (12%)VC0000017415
283095GOSHEN CA

ASPHALT DIKE CONSTRUCTION, INC. DBA APCO OPERATED SHOULDER MACHINE RENTAL ONLYVC0000017415
283095GOSHEN CA

MCW CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC. ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000017415
1038244REDDING CA

MCW CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC. ITEM 4 (64%)VC0000017415
1038244REDDING CA

MCW CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC. ITEMS 3, 5-6VC0000017415
1038244REDDING CA

MCW CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR PRIME CONTRACTOR ONLYVC0000017415
1038244REDDING CA

R E MASON ENGINEERING INC. ITEM 14 (1%)VC0000017415

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1064766FRESNO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-3G4004
03-YOL-16-10.0/15.0
5/13/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S9
6/11/2025

R E MASON ENGINEERING INC. ITEM 19 (2%)VC0000017415
1064766FRESNO CA

R E MASON ENGINEERING INC. OPERATED INERTIAL PROFILOGRAPH ONLYVC0000017415
1064766FRESNO CA

R E MASON ENGINEERING INC. OPERATED DIAMOND GRINDER, TANKER AND INERTIAL
PROFILOGRAPH RENTAL ONLY

VC0000017415
1064766FRESNO CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. ITEM 4 (8%)VC0000017415
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. ITEM 14 (7%)VC0000017415
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. ITEM 23 (100%)VC0000017415
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR STRIPING SUBCONTRACTOR
ONLY

VC0000017415
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. TEMPORARY STRIPING FOR PDR WORK ONLYVC0000017415
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. ITEMS 23-27VC0000017415
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

PACIFIC NORTHWEST OIL ITEM 17 (100%)VC0000017415
705296STOCKTON CA

PACIFIC NORTHWEST OIL ITEMS 17, 21VC0000017415
705296STOCKTON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-3G4004
03-YOL-16-10.0/15.0
5/13/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S10
6/11/2025



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-3G4004
03-YOL-16-10.0/15.0
5/13/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S11
6/11/2025

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC ITEM 23-27 (100%)VC0000017652
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

ROLL N ROCK COSNTRUCTION INC ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000017652
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL N ROCK COSNTRUCTION INC ITEM 4 (39%)VC0000017652
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL N ROCK COSNTRUCTION INC TRAFFIC CONTROL CREWVC0000017652
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC ITEM 14 (43.1%)VC0000017652
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC ITEM 15-16 (100%)VC0000017652
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC PARTIAL DEPTH RECYCLEING MIXINGVC0000017652
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

VSS EMULTECH ITEM 17 (100%)VC0000017652
809868SACRAMENTO CA

VSS EMULTECH ITEM 21 (100%)VC0000017652
809868SACRAMENTO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-3G4004
03-YOL-16-10.0/15.0
5/13/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S12
6/11/2025

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000019955
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 4 (60.1%)VC0000019955
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR PDR & PAVINGVC0000019955
1038244REDDING CA

GRANITEROCK ITEM 14 (42.6%)VC0000019955
22SAN JOSE CA

GRANITEROCK ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000019955
22SAN JOSE CA

GRANITEROCK ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000019955
22SAN JOSE CA

GRANITEROCK PARTIAL DEPTH RECYCLINGVC0000019955
22SAN JOSE CA

ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 14 (9.1%)VC0000019955
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 22 (34.1%)VC0000019955
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION MICROMILL FOR FDR WORKVC0000019955
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION COLD PLANER FOR COLD PLANE AC PAVEMENTVC0000019955
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PACIFIC NORTHWEST OIL ITEM 17 (100%)VC0000019955
705296STOCKTON CA

PACIFIC NORTHWEST OIL ITEM 21 (95%)VC0000019955
705296STOCKTON CA

PACIFIC NORTHWEST OIL TACK COAT FOR PAVING WORKVC0000019955
705296STOCKTON CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 4 (8.7%)VC0000019955
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 23-27 (100%)VC0000019955
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR STRIPINGVC0000019955
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA
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SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 23-27 (100%)VC1800000011
854894ANDERSON CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC. ITEM 14 (42%)VC1800000011
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC. ITEM 15-16 (100%)VC1800000011
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC. PARTIAL DEPTH RECYCLINGVC1800000011
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PACIFIC NORTHWEST OIL ITEM 17 (100%)VC1800000011
705296SACRAMENTO CA

PACIFIC NORTHWEST OIL ITEM 21 (100%)VC1800000011
705296SACRAMENTO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 3 (100%)VC1800000011
ABSENTSACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 12 (100%)VC1800000011
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 22 (100%)VC1800000011
256390SACRAMENTO CA

SAM RHODES, INC. ITEM 14 (2%)VC1800000011
1095784GREENWOOD CA

SAM RHODES, INC. ITEM 19 (2%)VC1800000011

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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SAM RHODES, INC. INERTIAL PROFILERVC1800000011
1095784GREENWOOD CA

SAM RHODES, INC. INERTIAL PROFILER AND DIAMOND GRINDINGVC1800000011
1095784GREENWOOD CA

ALMENDARIZ CONSULTING, INC. ITEM 4 (60%)VC1800000011
979806EL DORADO HILLS CA

ALMENDARIZ CONSULTING, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROLVC1800000011
979806EL DORADO HILLS CA
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